AuctaHuma 11
05.10.2023 - 17:26

My>xumHbl, 1500m BonbHbI CTU/b

My>XUnHbI
Pe3ynbTaThl

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto ®amunusa ms

My>XUMHbI

PUNUNEL, AHgpeit
BE/IOB Makcum
CAOUYMKOB AmuTpuii
AYBEHLEB OmuTtpwii
NTOMAKWNH Makap
OAPATAH Anekceil
OONITOB Makcum

NooprwnNpE

FOHropeb! (17-18 ner)
1. OUNUNEL, AHgpeii

FOHown (15-16 neT)

1. BENNOB Makcum
CAOUYMKOB AmuTpuii
AYBEHLEB OmuTtpwii
NTOMAKWNH Makap
OAPATAH Anekceil
OONTOB Makcum

o arwN

r/p

2005
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2005

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

lopog, Kny6

MCMK OKTAA6pbCKWii paioH CLUOP 22
KMC  BonrogoHck CLUOP 3

| LWaxTol CLl Ne 5

I Axkcalickuii paiioH [IC AKCAI
Il TaraHpor CLWIOP 13
Il LWaxTbl CLlU Ne 5

| PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP 22

MCMK OKTSI6pPbCKUiA paioH CLIOP 22

KMC  BonrogoHck CLUOP 3

| LWaxTol CLl Ne 5 .
| AKcaiickuii paioH [C AKCAN
Il TaraHpor CLIOP 13
Il LWaxTbl CLl Ne 5

| PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP 22

PesynbTart

15:25.24
17:16.22
17:40.99
17:46.69
17:51.60
17:53.53
18:31.23

15:25.24

17:16.22
17:40.99
17:46.69
17:51.60
17:53.53
18:31.23

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

MC 766
KMC 545
| 508
| 500
| 493
| 490
Il 442

MC 766

KMC 545
| 508
| 500
| 493
| 490
Il 442

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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