11 , 1500m

05.10.2023 - 17:26

: FINA 2023				
	1			FINA
1.	2005	22	15:25.24	766
2.	2007	3	17:16.22	545
3.	2008 I	5	17:40.99 I	508
4.	2008 I		17:46.69 I	500
5.	2007 II	13	17:51.60 I	493
6.	2007 II	5	17:53.53 I	490
7.	2008 I	22	18:31.23	442
(17-18)				
1.	2005	22	15:25.24	766
(15-16)				
1.	2007	3	17:16.22	545
2.	2008 I	5	17:40.99 I	508
3.	2008 I		17:46.69 I	500
4.	2007 II	13	17:51.60 I	493
5.	2007 II	5	17:53.53	490
6.	2008 I	22	18:31.23 II	442